Page 1 of 2
ACDC DIN-Rail AMGPSU-I[12,24,48]-P[24,36,54,60]
amgsystems.com
Before operation, ensure you have read and understood all the information and
instructions in this leaflet.
 Disconnect the system from the supply network before undertaking any
installation, maintenance, modification or removal.
 The unit must be installed only by qualified personnel.

Output
Power
Output
Voltage
Range
Output
Current
Ripple &
Noise pk-pk
Typical
Efficiency
Maximum
Capacitive
Load
Model Number
12V 24W 10.8 - 13.8V 2.0A 120mV 88% 6000μF AMGPSU-I12-P24
24V 36W 21.6 - 29.0V 1.5A 150mV 88% 1400μF AMGPSU-I24-P36
12V 54W 10.8 - 13.8V 4.5A 120mV 88% 10000μF AMGPSU-I12-P54
24V 60W 21.6 - 29.0V 2.5A 150mV 90% 4000μF AMGPSU-I24-P60
48V 60w 43.2 - 55.2V 1.25A 240mV 91% 680μF AMGPSU-I48-P60
INSTALLATION SHEET
Page 2 of 2
ACDC DIN-Rail AMGPSU-I[12,24,48]-P[24,36,54,60]
amgsystems.com